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20
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Artist / Title

Steve Williams
Above Us, Only Sky
m.a.i.r.

Auto Rotto

Eglio Village As Seen From Sassi Village

Raindrops (study #1)
Arran Boat Wrecks
Banksy Too

Stormy Sky in Garfagnana
Foggy Newcastle
DERWENTWATER

Kevin Younger
Thorneythwaite Borrowdale
Sunset At The North Bay
Roseberry Topping

Frosty Morning

Wigginton Poppy Field
Twilight Towards Catrigg Force
Wild Garlic

Half Dome California
Snowdonia

Strensall Common

Margaret Holmes
Blue Tit
Penguins
Polar Bears
Dog

Cat
Donkey
Parrot

Fox

Puffin
Snow Fox

Medium

Acrylic

Acrylic / Plastic
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel

Price

£150.00

£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£30.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£30.00

£50.00
£40.00
£50.00
£50.00
£60.00
£50.00
£40.00
£40.00
£20.00
£40.00

£30.00
£30.00
£45.00
£65.00

NFS
£35.00
£30.00
£50.00
£45.00
£45.00
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50

51
52
53
54
55
56
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Artist / Title

Tim Bos

High Wind
Ancient History
Phoenix Rising

Winter On Strensall Common
Norwegian Fjord (Storfjorden)

Hockney's Country
Foss Islands As Was
Orkney

Waterplay

Abstract

Anna Pearson
C# Major

Gb Major
Canal In Utrecht
Rough Sea
Grasshopper
Slugs

Rhubarb

Hand In Hand
Collage
Valletta, Malta

John Sparrow
Grand Canal, Venice
Balanced Rock
Storm Front

Untitled #1

Clifftop

Coastal View
Untitled #2

Morning Flight

Medium

Acrylic
Chalkpaint
Acrylic

Acrylic

Mixed Media
Acrylic

Acrylic

Collage / Acrylic
Oil

Acrylic

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic
Mixed Media
Acrylic

Watercolour
Charcoal
Charcoal
Acrylic

Oil Pastel
Colour Pencil
Acrylic

Pastel

Price

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£40.00
£30.00
£50.00
£30.00
£50.00
£30.00
£45.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00

£30.00
£50.00
£50.00
£40.00
£25.00
£20.00
£40.00
£25.00
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76
77

78
79
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82
83
84
85
86
87

Artist / Title

Veronica Waters
To Sandsend
Window Seat

Ruins In Museum Gardens

House In Burano
Iris

Snow at Sandsend
High Force
Summer Feeling
Ageless - Ely

Cliff Riordan
Afitos

Mountain Vista
Rocky Crag
Dunstanburgh
Darkening Skies
Reflection
Scripted
Autumnal Tones 1
Autumnal Tones 2
Autumnal Tones 3

lan Foster
Orangutans

Tigers At Rest
Knaresborough
Whitley Bay Sunrise
Bempton Cliffs
After The Storm
Blue Tit

Holy Island Sunrise
Whitby Harbour
Hello Mr Fox

Medium

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed Media
Linocut
Monoprint
Monoprint
Monoprint
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Price

£80.00
£30.00
£50.00
£50.00
£30.00
£40.00
£50.00
£20.00
£20.00

£50.00
£40.00
£35.00
£25.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00

£10.00
£12.00
£15.00
£12.00
£15.00
£15.00
£18.00
£15.00
£18.00
£15.00
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97

Artist / Title

Steve Hawker
Bowie Rewound
Shed with a View
Lonely Lighthouse
Yellow Dinghy
Glass Marble

The Magic Begins!
Roses are Red
Portuguese Laurel Forest
Bamburgh Castle
One Green Bottle

Hazel Hanson

Springtime At Beningborough
Springtime At Harlow Carr
Roseberry Topping

Horse Chestnut Flowers
Whitby Abbey

Down The Garden Path

Lion

Lioness

Highlands

Autumn Walk At Castle Howard Arboretum

Wendy Shaw
Flower Group
Staithes

Sunset Forest
Sunset At Sea
Fingers Crossed
Nightime In Paris
Nightime Over Rooftops, The Minster
Sweet Dreams
The Wash
Bunchy

Triple Twix

Medium

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic Paliet knife
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic pallet knife

Framed Giclee Print

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Pen & Pencils
Mixed Media
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic
Watercolour

Price

£110.00
£70.00
£35.00
£40.00
£10.00
£25.00
£45.00
£15.00
£40.00
£45.00

NFS
£30.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£25.00
£10.00
£20.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£20.00
£10.00



