

Haxby & Wigginton Art Group

Saturday 11th October 2025 19th Annual Exhibition

	Artist / Title	Medium	Price
	Steve Williams		
1	Above Us, Only Sky	Acrylic	£150.00
2	m.a.i.r.	Acrylic / Plastic	£30.00
3	Auto Rotto	Acrylic	£40.00
4	Eglio Village As Seen From Sassi Village	Acrylic	£50.00
5	Raindrops (study #1)	Acrylic	£30.00
6	Arran Boat Wrecks	Acrylic	£45.00
7	Banksy Too	Acrylic	£45.00
8	Stormy Sky in Garfagnana	Acrylic	£45.00
9	Foggy Newcastle	Acrylic	£45.00
10	DERWENTWATER	Acrylic	£30.00
	Kevin Younger		
11	Thorneythwaite Borrowdale	Acrylic	£50.00
12	Sunset At The North Bay	Acrylic	£40.00
13	Roseberry Topping	Acrylic	£50.00
14	Frosty Morning	Acrylic	£50.00
15	Wigginton Poppy Field	Acrylic	£60.00
16	Twilight Towards Catrigg Force	Acrylic	£50.00
17	Wild Garlic	Acrylic	£40.00
18	Half Dome California	Acrylic	£40.00
19	Snowdonia	Acrylic	£20.00
20	Strensall Common	Acrylic	£40.00
	Margaret Holmes		
21	Blue Tit	Pastel	£30.00
22	Penguins	Pastel	£30.00
23	Polar Bears	Pastel	£45.00
24	Dog	Pastel	£65.00
25	Cat	Pastel	NFS
26	Donkey	Pastel	£35.00
27	Parrot	Pastel	£30.00
28	Fox	Pastel	£50.00
29	Puffin	Pastel	£45.00
30	Snow Fox	Pastel	£45.00

	Artist / Title	Medium	Price
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40	Tim Bos High Wind Ancient History Phoenix Rising Winter On Strensall Common Norwegian Fjord (Storfjorden) Hockney's Country Foss Islands As Was Orkney Waterplay Abstract	Acrylic Chalkpaint Acrylic Acrylic Mixed Media Acrylic Acrylic Collage / Acrylic Oil Acrylic	£10.00 £10.00 £15.00 £40.00 £30.00 £50.00 £30.00 £30.00 £45.00
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50	Anna Pearson C# Major Gb Major Canal In Utrecht Rough Sea Grasshopper Slugs Rhubarb Hand In Hand Collage Valletta, Malta	Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic Watercolour Watercolour Watercolour Acrylic Mixed Media Acrylic	£25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £20.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £20.00
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58	John Sparrow Grand Canal, Venice Balanced Rock Storm Front Untitled #1 Clifftop Coastal View Untitled #2 Morning Flight	Watercolour Charcoal Charcoal Acrylic Oil Pastel Colour Pencil Acrylic Pastel	£30.00 £50.00 £50.00 £40.00 £25.00 £40.00 £25.00

	Artist / Title	Medium	Price
59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67	Veronica Waters To Sandsend Window Seat Ruins In Museum Gardens House In Burano Iris Snow at Sandsend High Force Summer Feeling Ageless - Ely	Acrylic Vatercolour	£80.00 £30.00 £50.00 £50.00 £30.00 £40.00 £50.00 £20.00
68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77	Cliff Riordan Afitos Mountain Vista Rocky Crag Dunstanburgh Darkening Skies Reflection Scripted Autumnal Tones 1 Autumnal Tones 2 Autumnal Tones 3	Acrylic Acrylic Mixed Media Linocut Monoprint Monoprint Monoprint Acrylic Acrylic Acrylic	£50.00 £40.00 £35.00 £25.00 £30.00 £30.00 £40.00 £40.00 £40.00
78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87	Ian Foster Orangutans Tigers At Rest Knaresborough Whitley Bay Sunrise Bempton Cliffs After The Storm Blue Tit Holy Island Sunrise Whitby Harbour Hello Mr Fox	Watercolour	£10.00 £12.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00

	Artist / Title	Medium	Price
	Steve Hawker		
88	Bowie Rewound	Acrylic	£110.00
89	Shed with a View	Acrylic	£70.00
90	Lonely Lighthouse	Acrylic	£35.00
91	Yellow Dinghy	Acrylic	£40.00
92	Glass Marble	Acrylic	£10.00
93	The Magic Begins!	Acrylic Pallet Knife	£25.00
94	Roses are Red	Acrylic	£45.00
95	Portuguese Laurel Forest	Acrylic	£15.00
96	Bamburgh Castle	Acrylic Pallet Knife	£40.00
97	One Green Bottle	Framed Giclee Print	£45.00
	Hazel Hanson		
	Springtime At Beningborough	Acrylic	NFS
	Springtime At Harlow Carr	Acrylic	£30.00
	Roseberry Topping	Acrylic	£20.00
	Horse Chestnut Flowers	Acrylic	£25.00
	Whitby Abbey	Acrylic	£20.00
	Down The Garden Path	Acrylic	£25.00
	Lion	Acrylic	£25.00
	Lioness	Acrylic	£25.00
	Highlands	Acrylic	£25.00
	Autumn Walk At Castle Howard Arboretum	Acrylic	£25.00
	Wendy Shaw		
	Flower Group	Watercolour	£20.00
	Staithes	Watercolour	£20.00
	Sunset Forest	Watercolour	£20.00
	Sunset At Sea	Watercolour	£25.00
	Fingers Crossed	Watercolour	£10.00
	Nightime In Paris	Pen & Pencils	£20.00
	Nightime Over Rooftops, The Minster	Mixed Media	£15.00
	Sweet Dreams	Watercolour	£25.00
	The Wash	Watercolour	£15.00
	Bunchy	Acrylic	£20.00
	Triple Twix	Watercolour	£10.00